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Name

10

Abdulla, Shakeel
Gandhi, Srikanth
Vardhan, Harsha
Bhardwaj, Aditya
Jain, Gaurav
Krishna, Vamsi
Boddireddy, Koushik
Galav, Manan

Garg, Pratyush
Gupta, Sourabh
Khandelwal, Shubham
Sapatla, Prudhvi
Chaitanya, Kolluru
Inje, Sumedh

Karve, Ameya

G, Remya

Shawn

Gupta, Umang
Reddy, Yeshwanth
Shawn

Upadhyay, Bindu
Jain, Anant

Prasad, Srikanth
Vemula, Dheeraj

D, Meherish
Pasalapudi, Vinodbabu
Singh, Vishal

M. S., Arun

Naik, Rudra

Singh, Atul

Team

Name

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Anirudh, Yathirajam
Nigamaa, Nayakanti
Singh, Karan
Bathula, Kiranvarma
Pathak, Sarthak
Thakur, Siddharth
Bhatia, Mohit

Dutta, Sanat

Reddy, Rajesh
Lokesh, Lokesh
Patel, Sanjay

Raja Siddartha, Pingilati
Gupt, Abhay

K., Prudhvi

Singhal, Manaswi
Chilukuri, Keerthana
Kumar, Lava

Teja, Ajay

Ajay, Yathindra
Chandrashekhar, Sirimala
Kiran, Pannerselvam
Dixit, Arpit

Madasu, Madasu
Mittal, Mohit

Karthik

Vicky Varghese

Roy, Saurav
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